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Saturday June 22   Arrival Day 
Sunday June 23 10:00 Technical meeting 
Sunday June 23 14:30 Opening  
Sunday June 23 15:00 Round 1 
Monday June 24 15:00 Round 2 
Tuesday June 25 15:00 Round 3 

Wednesday June 26 15:00 Round 4 
Thursday June 27 15:00 Round 5 

Friday June 28 15:00 Round 6 
Saturday June 29 15:00 Round 7 

Sunday June 30 
Delegation Coaches Blitz Tournament 

Prize fund 4 000 Euros!!!     The rest day 

  Chess Composition CUP Under 8, 10, 12  
  Cultural Program  
  Football Match: FIDE – GCF  

Monday July 1 15:00 Round 1 
Tuesday July 2 12:00 Round 2 
Tuesday July 2  Tie - Breaks 
Tuesday July 2 20:00 Closing Ceremony  

Wednesday July 3  Departure Day 


